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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/12/2025

To date
24/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 24/12/2025 MOHAMED SALIH MOOSA (FTHR) 15/554 
CHERENGATHODI 

HOUSE, 
MANIMOOLY, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
MANIMOOLY POST, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

2 24/12/2025 THASNI 
KOLOTHUMTHODI 

ISMAYIL P (HSBN) Panthakalakath, 
Chakkalakuth, 

Nilambur, 
Chandakunnu, 679329, 

Nilambur

  

3 24/12/2025 VISITHA T VILASINI  KODI 
(MTHR)

THOPPILAN HOUSE, 
CHETTIYIL, 

KARULAI, KARULAI 
P O, 679330, 
NILAMBUR

  

4 24/12/2025 ANSHILA P ASHRAF (FTHR) PARAPPAN HOUSE, 
SCHOOL KUNNU, 

EDAKKARA, 
EDAKKARA, 679331, 

NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

5 24/12/2025 SUJITHA E RAJEEV P (HSBN) POOLAMKURUSSI 
HOUSE, 

KAKKAPARATHA, 
EDAKKARA, 

EDAKKARA, 679331, 
NILAMBUR

  

6 24/12/2025 ADHIL P ASHRAF (FTHR) PARAPPAN HOUSE, 
SCHOOLKUNNU, 

EDAKKARA, 
EDAKKARA, 679331, 

NILAMBUR

  

7 24/12/2025 SHANAVAS KALLAN 
KUNNAN

JAMEELA (MTHR) KALLAN KUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

CHANDAKKUNNU, 
NILAMBUR, 

CHANDAKKUNNU P 
O, 679329, NILAMBUR

  

8 24/12/2025 ABDUL SALAM M K KUNHALAN M 
(FTHR)

07/62-A 
MUKKANNAN 

HOUSE, 
MAMANKARA, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
KAMBALAKKALLU 

POST, 679333, 
NILAMBUR

  

9 24/12/2025 ADINAN P ASHRAF (FTHR) PARAPPAN HOUSE, 
EDAKKARA, 
EDAKKARA, 

EDAKKARA, 679331, 
NILAMBUR

  

10 24/12/2025 HIBA SAHEEDALI 
PUNNAPPALA (HSBN)

PUNNAPPALA 
HOUSE, 

PULIKKALANGADI, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
679333, NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

11 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED LASIB 
K 

ABDUL LATHEEF K 
(FTHR)

KALLAYI HOUSE, 
UPPUVALLY, 

AMARAMBALAM, 
AMARAMBALAM, 
679332, NILAMBUR

  

12 24/12/2025 SHIFANA 
THASNEEM 

HANSEEDALI (HSBN) THOTTUNGAL, 
EDAKKARA, 
EDAKKARA, 

EDAKKARA, 679331, 
NILAMBUR

  

13 24/12/2025 SANA P T UMMER SADATH 
(FTHR)

PERIYATHODI, 
MAYYAMTHANI, 

NILAMBUR, 
CHANDAKKUNNU, 
679329, NILAMBUR

  

14 24/12/2025 NESHA FINSA MUHAMMED SHAFI 
(FTHR)

01/56 A KOTTUR 
HOUSE, 

NAMBOORIPOTTY, 
MOOTHEDAM, 

NAMBOORIPOTTY P 
O, 679333, NILAMBUR

  

15 24/12/2025 Hasna N Muhammed Ashraf 
(FTHR)

NANATH HOUSE, 
NAROKKAVU, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
PALEMAD, 679331, 

NILAMBUR

  

16 24/12/2025 Habeeb Rehman 
Puliyath Mohammed

Puliyath Mohammed 
(FTHR)

Puliyath House, 
Chandakkunnu, 

Nilambur, 
Chandakkunnu, 679329, 

Nilambur

  

17 24/12/2025 ALI AKBAR ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

PARAVENGAL 
HOUSE, 

KALAKKUNNU, 
CHUNGATHARA, 

CHUNGATHARA P O, 
679334, NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

18 24/12/2025 SHANAVAS M SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

MOORKKAN, 
MAMANKARA, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
KAMBALAKALLU, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

19 24/12/2025 JASNA A BASHEER (FTHR) ATHIMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

CHANDAKKUNNU, 
NILAMBUR, 

CHANDAKKUNNU, 
679329, NILAMBUR

  

20 24/12/2025 Shifna P  RAMEEF 
CHETTITHODIKA 

(HSBN)

Chettithodika House, 
Chandakunnu, 
Chandakunnu, 

Chandakkunnu PO, 
679329, Nilambur

  

21 24/12/2025 SHAMILA K MUHAMMED NIZAR 
(HSBN)

KALLADA HOUSE, 
PADIKUNNU, 
NILAMBUR, 

NILAMBUR P O, 
679329, NILAMBUR

  

22 24/12/2025 RAJI BABY BABY  (FTHR) THUNDATHIL, 
NAMBOORIPOTTY, 

MOOTHEDAM, 
NAMBOORIPOTTY, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

23 24/12/2025 JASEELA T  SANEEF  
KUMBANGADAN 

(HSBN)

Kumbangadan House, 
Andikkunnu, 
Chungathara, 

Chungathara, 679334, 
Nilambur

  

24 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED HARIS P AMEER P (FTHR) POTTENGARA 
HOUSE, KARULAI, 

KARULAI, KARULAI, 
679330, NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

25 24/12/2025 ABDUL KAREEM UMMER (FTHR) 9/581-A 
PUTHANPEDIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, 
KARAKKODE, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
KARAKKODE POST, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

26 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SADIQUE T A

ABDUL AZEEZ  T 
(FTHR)

THONDI, 
MURUKANJIRAM, 

KURUMBALANGODE, 
PATHAR, 679334, 

NILAMBUR

  

27 24/12/2025 ASHRAF ALI 
MOHAMMED 

MOHAMMED (FTHR) KARIMBANAKKAL 
HOUSE, KARUNECHI, 

EDAKKARA, 
EDAKKARA, 679331, 

NILAMBUR

  

28 24/12/2025 PRINCE T  PRIJU PRIJU JOSEPH (FTHR) THOTTUNKAL 
HOUSE, 

AMBALAPOYIL, 
KURUMBALANGODE, 
KURUMBALANGODE, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  

29 24/12/2025 SHANIYA  MIRZA V 
M

ABDULKAREEM 
(FTHR)

PANGINIKKATTIL, 
CHULLIYODE, 

AMARAMBALAM, 
CHULLIYODE, 

679332, NILAMBUR

  

30 24/12/2025 ADILA ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

PERIYANKANDATHIL, 
ANAMARI, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
679333, NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

31 24/12/2025 FARHANA THABASU 
C U 

JOWHARULLA P 
(HSBN)

POOZHIKKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

AMBUTTAMPOTTY, 
POTHUKALLU, 

BHOODAN COLONY 
P O, 679334, 
NILAMBUR

  

32 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
MANZOOR

AMEER  P (FTHR) POTTENGARA 
HOUSE, NEAR 
PANCHAYATH 

OFFICE, KARULAI, 
KARULAI, 679330, 

NILAMBUR

  

33 24/12/2025 Bushra Thasni Dr Muhammed Basheer 
T T (FTHR)

Thenginthodika House, 
Edakkara, edakkara, 
edakkara, 679331, 

nilambur

  

34 24/12/2025 AKSHAY M V VINOJ  M K (FTHR) Malisseryil House, 
Pathirippadam, 

Edakkara, 
Pathirippadam, 679334, 

Nilambur

  

35 24/12/2025 FATHIMA NASLI A FIROSKHAN (HSBN) PERIYATHODIKA  
HOUSE, 

MAYYANTHANI, 
NILAMBUR, 

CHANDAKKUNNU, 
679329, NILAMBUR

  

36 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED SINAN 
P

IBRAHIM (FTHR) PARENGAL HOUSE, 
RAMANKUTH, 

NILAMBUR, 
RAMANKUTH P O, 
679330, NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

37 24/12/2025 JALEEL P ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

PARATHAPOYIL  
HOUSE, 

KODALIPOYIL 
BHOODANAM 

COLONY, BHOODAN  
COLONY, 

BHOODAN   
COLONY, 679334, 

NILAMBUR

  

38 24/12/2025 MAJEED ENTHU (FTHR) 07/
KULATHOORPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ANAPPARA, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
KARAKKODE POST, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

39 24/12/2025 NAJA FATHIMA C T USAIN C K (FTHR) CHAKKINGALTHODI 
HOUSE, ANAPPARA, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
KARAKKODE, 

679333, NILAMBUR

  

40 24/12/2025 FATHIMA MUHAMMED (HSBN) KOKKURUNI HOUSE, 
MURIGAMUNDA, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 

KUNNUMMALPOTTI, 
679331, NILAMBUR

  

41 24/12/2025 ASIF P P AMINA (MTHR) 10/1346 
PALLIPPURATH, 

EDAKKARA, 
EDAKKARA, 

EDAKKARA, 679331, 
NILAMBUR

  

42 24/12/2025 THASNIYA 
PUTHUSSERI

JAMEELA (OTHR) KALLAN KUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

CHANDAKKUNNU, 
NILAMBUR, 

CHANDAKKUNNU P 
LO, 679329, 
NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

43 24/12/2025 MUKTHAR RASIYA C (WIFE) 2/423 
CHENNANKULAVAN, 

ANCHAM MILE, 
AMARAMBALAM, 
AMARAMBALAM, 

679332, Nilambur

  

44 24/12/2025 SAHADMON A Abdul Majeed (FTHR) 6/192A Eranjikkal 
House, 

Velumbiyampadam 
Bhoodan Colony, 

Pothukal, Bhoodan 
Colony, 679334, 

Nilambur

  

45 24/12/2025 FIDA SHERIN A P ASKAR  A P (FTHR) ANGADIPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, NEAR ASAD 

GROUND, 
NILAMBUR, 

CHANDAKKUNNU P 
O, 679329, NILAMBUR

  

46 24/12/2025 SALIMA M K ABDUL SALAM M K 
(FTHR)

MADATHILKUTH, 
MAMANKARA, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
KAMBALAKKALLU, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

47 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P

ENIKUTTY (FTHR) PILATHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, PULVETTA, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
PULVETTA, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

48 24/12/2025 ADHNAN T MUHAMMED 
AMANULLA (FTHR)

THONDIYIL  HOUSE, 
POOLAMANNA 

VALAV, 
PANDIKKAD, 

POOLAMANNA, 
679327, ERNAD

  



Dec 25, 2025, 1:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

49 24/12/2025 SHAMILA ALAVI ZAINABA 
THOTATHIL  (MTHR)

THONDIYIL HOUSE, 
POOLAMANNA, 

PANDIKKAD, 
POOLAMANNA, 
679327, ERNAD

  

50 24/12/2025 AMIL GEORGE GEORGE P MATHEW 
(FTHR)

PITTAPPILLIIL 
HOUSE, 

NAROKKAVU, 
KUTTIKUNNU, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
KUNNUMMALPOTTY 

PO, 679331, 
NILAMBUR

  

51 24/12/2025 PRANAV V K PRADEEP V K (FTHR) ALLIPRA, PULLIYIL, 
KARULAI, 

NALLANTHANNI, 
679330, NILAMBUR

  

52 24/12/2025 SARAJAN K SHAMEER (HSBN) ELATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

AMARAMBALAM, 
AMARAMBALAM, 
AMARAMBALAM 
SOUTH PO, 679339, 

NILAMBUR

  

53 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
K 

ABDUL SALAM K 
(FTHR)

KAPPACHALI 
HOUSE, KUNIPPALA, 

EDAKKARA, 
BHOODAN COLONY, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  

54 24/12/2025 MUHAMMAD 
SHAHIL 

ISMAYIL V K (FTHR) VENNEKKODAN 
HOUSE, ANAMARI, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

55 24/12/2025 LUBANA SHERIN  V P JUNAID  P H (HSBN) PUTHIYATH, 
KUTTIKKAD, 

MOOTHEDAM, 
MOOTHEDAM, 

679331, NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

56 24/12/2025 SUNEERA SAVAD (HSBN) PULPADAN HOUSE, 
PARAYANGAD, 

AMARAMBALAM 
VILLAGE, 

POOKKOTTUMPADAM 
P O, 679332, 
NILAMBUR

  

57 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED SUHAB SADIKALI (FTHR) 7/195 KALLAN 
HOUSE, 

MANALPADAM, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 

KAMBALAKKALLU, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

58 24/12/2025 ANGEL GEORGE GEORGE P MATHEW 
(FTHR)

PITTAPPILLIL 
HOUSE, 

NAROKKAVU, 
KUTTIKKUNNU, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
KUNNUMMALPOTTY, 

679331, NILAMBUR

  

59 24/12/2025 BIBIN  JACOB P  O JACOB (FTHR) Chungathil Bunglow 
House, 

Pookkottumanna, 
Chungathara, 

Pookkottumanna, 
679334, Nilambur

  

60 24/12/2025 ABDUL LATHEEF SARA (MTHR) PERIYATHODIKA, 
MAYYANTHANI, 

NILAMBUR, 
CHANDAKKUNNU, 
679329, NILAMBUR

  

61 24/12/2025 SABIRA  ABBAS (HSBN) 18/WARD 17 
MUNDOODAN 

HOUSE, 
NALLAMTHANNI, 

EDAKKARA, 
PATHIRIPPADAM, 
679334, NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

62 24/12/2025 JUBIN JASIL A ALI A (FTHR) ALAYI, 
VELUMBIYAMPADAM, 

POTHUKAL, 
BHOODAN COLONY, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  

63 24/12/2025 LIJI TN THYPARAMBIL 
NAINAN (FTHR)

THADATHIL house, 
PATHIPPARA, 
NILAMBUR, 

NALLAMTHANNI, 
679330, Nilambur

  

64 24/12/2025 FATHIMA RINSHA JUNAID  (HSBN) CHEVIDIKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

CHARAMKULAM, 
NILAMBUR, 

CHANDAKKUNNU, 
679329, NILAMBUR

  

65 24/12/2025 NASHNA P K ABDUL GAFOOR P A 
(HSBN)

15/350 PUNNAPPALA 
HOUSE, 

VARIKKUNNU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 

MANIMOOLY POST, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

66 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
RISWAN  P K

ABDUL SALAM  P K 
(FTHR)

PONNAMKADAVAN 
HOUSE, ALUNGAL   

MUMMULLI, 
NILAMBUR, 

CHANDAKKUNNU, 
679329, NILAMBUR

  

67 24/12/2025 SMRUTHY V S VISHNU K (HSBN) KIDANGAYATH, 
AYYAPPANKULAM, 
AMARAMBALAM, 

CHULLIYODE, 
679332, NILAMBUR

  

68 24/12/2025 JOSE KUTTY JOSEPH  (FTHR) KANNAMKALLEL, 
POOLAPPADAM, 

POTHUKAL, 
PATHAR, 679334, 

NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

69 24/12/2025 VINISHA VINOY VINOY VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

MELEKARIPPACHERIL 
HOUSE, 

PANAMANNA, 
CHUNGATHARA, 

PALLIKUTH, 679334, 
NILAMBUR

  

70 24/12/2025 FARSANA JABIN MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF P (HSBN)

PARAMBAN HOUSE, 
ULLAD, 

AMARAMBALAM, 
AMARAMBALAM P 

O, 679332, NILAMBUR

  

71 24/12/2025 FASHLU RAHMAN C 
T 

MUJEEB RAHMAN C 
T (FTHR)

07/523 
CHAKKINGATHODI 
HOUSE, ANAPPARA, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
KARAKKODE POST, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

72 24/12/2025 THOMAS DANIEL A DANIEL (FTHR) BETHEL HOUSE, 
KAVALAPOIKA, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
MODAPOIKA, 679331, 

NILAMBUR

  

73 24/12/2025 FIDA FATHIMA C H AJINAN C H (FTHR) CHAPPANGAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, PALEMAD, 

EDAKKARA, 
PALEMAD, 679331, 

NILAMBUR

  

74 24/12/2025 NABEL MOHAMMED RAZIA  (MTHR) ERANHIKULAVAN 
HOUSE, NILAMBUR 

R S, NILAMBUR, 
NILAMBUR R S, 

679330, NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

75 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED SIBIL  NISHAR (FTHR) 07/96 
KUTTIKKANCHIRA 

HOUSE, 
MANALPADAM, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
KAMBALAKKALLU 

POST, 679333, 
NILAMBUR

  

76 24/12/2025 JESSY SHIBU A P (HSBN) 2/408 
AZHAKUMPARAMBIL, 
5TH MILE P S No. 241, 

AMARAMBALAM, 
AMARAMBALAM, 
679332, NILAMBUR

  

77 24/12/2025 RASHID M K KHALID (FTHR) 21/379 A, ULLAD, 
AMARAMBALAM, 
AMARAMBALAM, 
679332, NILAMBUR

  

78 24/12/2025 NEHA NAZAR 
PANGIYIL 

ABDUL NAZAR P 
(FTHR)

09/30,PANGIYI 
HOUSE, EDAKKARA, 

EDAKKARA, 
EDAKKARA P O, 

679331, NILAMBUR

  

79 24/12/2025 JUBEERIYA S MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL (HSBN)

PERUMBULLI 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIMUNDA, 
CHUNGATHARA, 

CHUNGATHARA P O, 
679334, NILAMBUR

  

80 24/12/2025 JUMAILATH K IBRAHIM (HSBN) KONNADAN HOUSE, 
MURINGAMUNDA, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 

KUNNUMMELPOTTI 
POST, 679331, 

NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

81 24/12/2025 MARIAMMA 
THOMAS 

THOMAS DANIEL 
(HSBN)

BETHEL HOUSE, 
KAVALAPOIKA, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
MODAPOIKA, 679331, 

NILAMBUR

  

82 24/12/2025 SHIFANA NASRI M NASAR (FTHR) 6/10, MELEKUNDURU 
HOUSE, 

MUTHALAKUZHY, 
NILAMBUR, 

CHANDAKKUNNU, 
679329, NILAMBUR

  

83 24/12/2025 AMALSHAN A ABDUL NASAR A 
(FTHR)

ALUNGAL HOUSE, 
PARAMBA, 

AMARAMBALAM, 
CHULLIYODE, 

679332, NILAMBUR

  

84 24/12/2025 Pathuma Asainu Hasainu (HSBN) Kunduparambil house, 
narokkavu, 

vazhikkadavu, 
Kunnummelpotty, 
679331, nilambur

  

85 24/12/2025 BISHARUL HAFI N SEENATH (MTHR) NAKKOTTIL, 
MAMPATTA, 

AMARAMBALAM, 
POOKKOTTUMPADAM, 

679332, NILAMBUR

  

86 24/12/2025 ADIL SHAN A K ABOOBAKER (FTHR) 07/74 
ELAMKULAYAN 

HOUSE, 
MANALPADAM, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
KAMBALAKKALLU 

POST, 679333, 
NILAMBUR

  

87 24/12/2025 MASEEH RAYYAN 
SAMI 

KUNJAHAMMED A M 
(FTHR)

ALAYI, 
POTHUKALLU, 
POTHUKALLU, 

BHOODAN COLONY, 
679334, NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

88 24/12/2025 SANCY ABDUL LATHEEF 
(HSBN)

KAIPPAN THODI, 
CHAKKALAKUTH, 

NILAMBUR, 
NILAMBUR, 679329, 

NILAMBUR

  

89 24/12/2025 HIBA C MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA C (FTHR)

CHELADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUPUZHA, 
KARULAI, KARULAI, 

679330, NILAMBUR

  

90 24/12/2025 SUPRABHA P KUNHULAKSHMI 
(MTHR)

PUTHAPURAYIL 
HOUSE, V K ROD, 

NILAMBUR, 
NILAMBUR P O, 

679329, NILAMBUR

  

91 24/12/2025 SALIL 
VADAKKUMPADAM

ABDUSSALAM 
(FTHR)

VADAKKUMPADATH 
HOUSE, MANALODY, 

NILAMBUR, 
NILAMBUR, 679329, 

NILAMBUR

  

92 24/12/2025 SHAHNA P IBRAHIM M (HSBN) 09/167-E 
MACHINGAL HOUSE, 

KARAKKODE, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 

KARAKKODE POST, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

93 24/12/2025 ASHIF C  K ASYA (MTHR) CHULLIKKULATH 
HOUSE, 

KOOLIMUNDA, 
EDAKKARA, 

EDAKKARA P O, 
679331, NILAMBUR

  

94 24/12/2025 SABNA P SAKKEER HUSAIN M 
S (HSBN)

MUNJAKKAL 
HOUSE, ANAMARI, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 
679333, NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

95 24/12/2025 SMITHA V CHANDRAMOHANAN 
K P (HSBN)

20/67 SOUPARNIKA, 
DEPOT, NILAMBUR, 

NILAMBUR, 
NILAMBUR R S, 

679330, NILAMBUR

  

96 24/12/2025 BALAKRISHNAN P SHAILAJA V (WIFE) PADINJAREKKARA, 
MANALODI, 
NILAMBUR, 

NILAMBUR, 679329, 
NILAMBUR

  

97 24/12/2025 FAHAD K ADAM K (FTHR) 08/53 KALLENGAL 
HOUSE, 

KUNIPPALA,BHOODAN 
COLONY POST, 

POTHUKAL 
VILLAGE, BHOODAN 

COLONY POST, 
679334, NILAMBUR

  

98 24/12/2025 RAHNA MOL K V BENI SADAR P P 
(HSBN)

13-D,PULATH 
PULIKKOTTIL 

HOUSE, MAMPOYIL, 
AMARAMBALAM, 
AMARAMBALAM 

SOUTH, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  

99 24/12/2025 IBRAHIM M  MOIDEEN (FTHR) 09/167-E 
MACHINGAL HOUSE, 

KARAKKODE, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 

KARAKKODE POST, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

100 24/12/2025 RASHA  JEBIN FAISAL (FTHR) PILAKKADAN, 
EDAKKARA, 
EDAKKARA, 

EDAKKARA, 679331, 
NILAMBUR

  



Dec 25, 2025, 1:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

101 24/12/2025 ANSALNA K S SHIHABUL HAQUE 
ERAYATHARA 

(HSBN)

Erayathara House, 
Mutheeri,Nilambur R S 

PO, Nilambur, 
Nilambur, 679330, 

Tirurangadi

  

102 24/12/2025 SWAFIYA  C S SIDDIQUE C (FTHR) CHELLIYIL HOUSE, 
PALLIPPADI, 
PALEMAD, 

PALEMAD, 679331, 
NILAMBUR

  

103 24/12/2025 Muhammed Shaneen C haris mon C (FTHR) 07/96 MELETHIL 
HOUSE, 

MULLAPPALLI, 
KARULAI, KARULAI, 

679330, NILAMBUR

  

104 24/12/2025 SHAHANA SHARIN  K MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KARUMAROTTIL, 
MUNDAPOTTY, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
MARUTHA P O, 

679333, NILAMBUR

  

105 24/12/2025 SHAMJITHA P FARIS M P (HSBN) MANGOTTUPEEDIKA, 
MARUTHA, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
MARUTHA, 679333, 

NILAMBUR

  

106 24/12/2025 SHIBLA K SALEEM K (FTHR) KUNNATH, 
VATTAPPADAM, 

VAZHIKKADAVU, 
KAMBALAKALLU, 
679333, NILAMBUR

  

107 24/12/2025 DIYA C JUNID C (FTHR) CHEMMALA HOUSE, 
ANDIKUNNU ROAD, 

CHUNGATHARA, 
CHUNGATHARA, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  



Dec 25, 2025, 1:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

108 24/12/2025 SHAILAJA V BALAKRISHNAN P 
(HSBN)

PADINJAREKKARA, 
MANALODI, 
NILAMBUR, 

NILAMBUR, 679329, 
NILAMBUR

  

109 24/12/2025 NIYA FATHIMA ABDUL MAJEED P 
(FTHR)

PULLIYIL HOUSE, 
KUTTIMUNDA, 

CHUNGATHARA, 
POOKKOTTUMANNA 

P O, 679334, 
NILAMBUR

  

110 24/12/2025 SAFA SULAIMAN T  (FTHR) 12/315 
A,THAZHATHENGATTIL 

HOUSE, 
BARBARMUK, 
EDAKKARA, 

EDAKKARA P O, 
679331, NILAMBUR

  

111 24/12/2025 NIGITHA  P BALAKRISHNAN P 
(FTHR)

PADINJAREKKARA, 
MANALODI, 
NILAMBUR, 

NILAMBUR, 679329, 
NILAMBUR

  

112 24/12/2025 SHAMLA  P T ABDURAHMAN 
(FTHR)

MELETHIL HOUSE, 
MULLAPPALLI, 

KARULAI, KARULAI, 
679330, NILAMBUR

  

113 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SHAMIL K M

ABDUL RAHMAN  K 
M (FTHR)

KAYALMADATHIL 
HOUSE, PARAMBA, 
AMARAMBALAM, 

POOKKOTTUMPADAM 
PO, 679332, 
NILAMBUR

  

114 24/12/2025 BISMIL SHAN V K KHALID V H (FTHR) VADAKKATTUPARAMBIL, 
PERUMPOYILKUNNU, 

CHUNGATHARA, 
CHUNGATHARA, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  



Dec 25, 2025, 1:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

115 24/12/2025 MASITHWA K C K M NASEERALI 
(FTHR)

KARIVETTICHALIL, 
PALLIPPADI, 
EDAKKARA, 

PALEMAD, 679331, 
NILAMBUR

  

116 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED ADIL SHIHABUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

MUTTENGADAN 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIMUNDA, 
CHUNGATHARA, 

CHUNGATHARA P O, 
679334, NILAMBUR

  

117 24/12/2025 FATHIMA RASHA ABDUL RAHMAN  K 
M (FTHR)

KAYAL MADATHIL 
HOUSE, PARAMBA, 
AMARAMBALAM, 

POOKKOTTUMPADAM, 
679332, NILAMBUR

  

118 24/12/2025 FAHID M S SAIDALAVI (FTHR) MOOTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

NAROKKAVU, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 

KUNNUMMALPOTTY 
PO, 679331, 
NILAMBUR

  

119 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHAHEEM C

HARIS MON C (FTHR) MELETHIL HOUSE, 
MULLAPPALLI, 

KARULAI, KARULAI, 
679330, NILAMBUR

  

120 24/12/2025 AMEER V P ABDUL SAMED 
(FTHR)

VALAMPARAMBAN, 
THACHANKODE, 
CHUNGATHARA, 

CHUNGATHARA P O, 
679334, NILAMBUR

  

121 24/12/2025 SHAHNA SHERIN 
MUHAMMAD

AMAR V P (HSBN) NEELAMTHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

KALAKKUNNU, 
CHUNGATHARA, 
CHUNGATHARA, 

679334, NILAMBUR

  



Dec 25, 2025, 1:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NILAMBUR

Revision identity

122 24/12/2025 ASHMIL 
MUHAMMAD 

K M SIDHIK (FTHR) 11/235, Moothedam, 
Moothedam, 

Moothedam, 679331, 
NILAMBUR

  

123 24/12/2025 SHAMSUDHEEN KUNJIMUHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

THEKKEPURAM, 
KOOTTAMPARA, 

AMARAMBALAM, 
AMARAMBALAM, 
679332, NILAMBUR

  

124 24/12/2025 Preetha Raghunath (HSBN) Kalarikkal house, 
Mannathipoyil, 
Amarambalam, 

Mannathipoyil, 679332, 
Nilambur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


